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ACCESS Systems, Inc.

703-279-1804

gshumaker@accsys-inc.com

Gary Shumaker
Chief Operating Officer

11250 Waples Mill Road
Suite 310
Fairfax, Virginia, 22030

Adsystech, Inc.

(202) 484-2481 x121

scohen@adsystech.com

Saul Cohen1250 Maryland Ave., SW
Washington, DC  20024

Advanced Connectivity, 
Inc. 847-676-4280

jdukach@advancedconnectivity.com

John Dukach5340 Lincoln Avenue
Skokie, IL  60077

Advanced Management 
Technologies 
Incorporated

(703) 841-2250

tann.pinney@amti.com

Tann Pinney1515 Wilson Blvd
Arlington, VA 22209

Advanced Systems, Inc.

703-218-3360 ext. 212

LCollins@AdvSystems.com

Lorie Collins9302 Lee Hwy.
Suite G-130
Fairfax, VA 22031

Altech Services, Inc.

405.733.3084

jrussell@altechsvcs.com

Jerry Russell5600 Liberty Parkway
Suite 200
Midwest City, OK  73110

Arrowhead Global 
Solutions, Inc. (703) 883-4040

Daniel.Elliott@AGS-Inc.US

Mr. Dan Elliott1501 Farm Credit Drive
Suite 4400
McLean, VA 22102

Automated Information 
Management, 
Incorporated

(301) 794 – 8200

cfh@aim4value.com

Cynthia F. Hardy4403 Forbes Boulevard
Lanham, Maryland 20706
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BearingPoint, Public 
Services 703-747-3038

rlreynolds@bearingpoint.net

Ron Reynolds1676 International Drive
McLean, VA  22102-4828

BSC Systems & M5 
incorporated 703.391.1200 x111

pnorton@bscsys.com

Philip Norton12355 Sunrise Valley Drive
Ste. 070
Reston, VA 20191

CACI, INC. – FEDERAL, 
Civilian Agency Programs (703) 802-8543

HPhelan@caci.com

Hal Phelan14111 Park Meadow Drive
Chantilly, VA 20151

Cap Gemini Ernst & 
Young U.S. LLC 703.382.6667

iana.schmitzer@cgey.com

Iana Schmitzer8000 Towers Crescent Drive
8th Floor
Vienna, VA  22182

CI2 Aviation, Inc.

202.204.2590

qtaylor@ci2.com

Quentin S. Taylor1300 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Suite 700N
Washington, DC  20004

Cognos Corporation – 
Federal Division 703-288-2169

Christine.Arroyo@cognos.com

Christine Arroyo1595 Spring Hill Road
Suite 110
Vienna, VA 22182

CSC Federal Sector, Civil 
Group 301 921-3007

blieberman@csc.com

Barry Lieberman15245 Shady Grove Road
Rockville, MD  20850

Daston Corporation

703.288.3200

Muriel@daston.com

Muriel Sarmadi2010 Corporate Ridge
Suite 750
McLean, VA  22102

Electronic Consulting 
Services, Inc. (ECS) 571-203-9010 Ext 1006

John.lyonnais@ecs-federal.com

John Lyonnais1801 Reston Parkway
Suite 100
Reston, VA 20190
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ITT Industries; Advanced 
Engineering and Sciences 202.863.7362

Melissa.Perez@itt.com

Melissa Perez1761 Business Center Drive
Reston, VA  20190-5337

Leader Communications, 
Inc. (LCI) (405) 670-9000 ext. 122

tom.long@lcibest.com

Thomas L. Long4600 S.E. 29th St.
Suite 300
Del City, OK  73115

LS Technologies
(703) 205-9146 x103

Derek.Bigelow@lstechllc.com

Derek B. Bigelow2735 Hartland Road
Suite 302
Falls Church, VA

MCR Federal, Inc. (a 
wholly owned company 
of AT&T)

(781) 687-9000 ext. 236

Kcurran@mcri.com

Kathy Curran2000 Corporate Ridge
Suite 400
McLean, VA 22102

Multimedia 
Communication Services 
Corporation (MCSC) (404) 472-2304 Ext. 2048

vcoleman@mcscga.com

Virgil Coleman
President

4273 Wendell Drive SW
Atlanta, Georgia 30336

Northrop Grumman 
Information Technology, 
Inc. Defense Enterprise 

781-205-7114

JShirley@northropgrumman.com

Jack M. Shirley, Contracts55 Walkers Brook Drive
Reading, MA 01867

Operational Technologies 
Services, Inc.

(703)761-1103

rfisher@ots-inc.com

Richard L. Fisher
VP for Technical Programs

1950 Old Gallows Rd.
Ste. 520
Vienna, VA 22182

Optimal Solutions and 
Technologies, Inc. (OST) 202-466-8099

vnarula@ostglobal.com

Mr. Vijay Narula1155 15th Street
Suite 600
Washington DC 20005
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Paradigm Solutions 
Corporation 301-468-1200 ext 512

ted@paradigmsolutionscorp.com

Ted Neiman6110 Executive Blvd.
Suite 240
Rockville, MD 20852

Price Systems LLC, 
Washington DC Office 703-351-5255

dcoperations@pricesystems.com

Mr. William Mathis1655 N Fort Meyer Drive
Ste 700
Arlington, VA, 22209

Program Management 
Associates, Inc. (PMA) (202) 216-1055 x14

mcarter@pma-inc.com

Marci Carter1030 15th Street NW
Suite 840
Washington, D.C.  20005

Quasars, Inc.

202-863-4435

bob.mclaughlin@quasars-inc.com

Robert C. McLaughlin955 L’Enfant Plaza North, SW
Suite 1201
Washington, DC 20024

RICOMM Systems, Inc.

(856) 596-9027 x138

emcblain@ricommsystems.com

Eileen McBlain
Logistics & Operations Manager

108E Centre Blvd.
Marlton, NJ 08053

SNVC

703.952.7682

Bill.Lytle@SNVC.com

Bill Lytle12150 Monument Drive
Suite 510
Fairfax, VA  22033

SRS Technologies, 
Washington Group 703-351-7278

Andrew.Fallon@wg.srs.com

Andrew Fallon1401 Wilson Blvd
Suite 1200
Arlington VA, 22209

Strategic Enterprise 
Systems, Inc. 703-709-0270

kowens@stratesys.com

Karen Owens13049 Laurel Tree Lane
#402
Herndon, VA 20171
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Systems Research and 
Applications Corporation 703-558-4725

Linda_Calvert@sra.com

Linda Calvert4300 Fair Lakes Court
Fairfax VA 22033

Titan Corporation/ 
Information Solutions 
Group

(202) 488-9740 x187

wkolloff@titan.com

Bill Kolloff400 Virginia Avenue SW
Suite C-150
Washington, DC  20024

TSR, Incorporated
717.697.8036

bob.kuhn@tsr-inc.com

Robert Kuhn4900 Ritter Road
Suite 140
Mechanicsburg, PA  17055

UNITECH

(202) 484-1300

rmartin@unitech1.com

Ron Martin
VP Aviation Solutions

600 Maryland Avenue, SW
Suite 307
Washington D.C. 20024

Williams, Adley & 
Company, LLP

202-371-1397

kisiaq@dcwacllp.com

Kola Isiaq
Partner

1212 New York Ave NW
Suite 475
Washington D.C. 20005
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